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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female
1 AMANDA UHER -, US F 35-39 00:20:44.61 06:42 744
2 SYDNEY WOOD -, US F 13-18 00:21:23.15 06:54 2271
3 AMANDA GHENT -, US F 35-39 00:21:31.57 06:57 960

Male
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1 MATT SAUER -, US M 35-39 00:18:15.23 05:53 1516
2 MARK CARBONE -, US M 45-49 00:18:15.46 05:54 197
3 PATRICK ARMEEN -, US M 35-39 00:18:32.58 05:59 118

F Masters
1 AMY CRONIN -, US F 45-49 00:21:34.22 06:57 2270
2 LESLIE MCNAMARA -, US F 40-44 00:22:13.14 07:10 2256
3 LISA WALSH -, US F 50-54 00:22:30.92 07:15 760

M Masters
MARK CARBONE -, US M 45-49 00:18:15.46 05:53 197

1 EDER FREITAS -, US M 40-44 00:20:29.94 06:36 1532
2 JOHN REDDING -, US M 40-44 00:21:10.32 06:49 1438
3 TIM YATES -, US M 55-59 00:21:47.70 07:01 806

F 0-12
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1 ABBIGAIL JACKSON -, US F 0-12 00:25:22.31 08:10 379
2 NADIA MEYERS -, US F 0-12 00:25:38.61 08:16 526
3 RIAN MOFU -, US F 0-12 00:26:39.76 08:35 2255

M 0-12
1 DYLAN SWINEHART -, US M 0-12 00:23:01.45 07:25 2471
2 NATHAN SCHRUM -, US M 0-12 00:24:38.71 07:56 666
3 KADEN KIRCHGESSNER -, US M 0-12 00:26:02.57 08:23 430

F 13-18
SYDNEY WOOD -, US F 13-18 00:21:23.15 06:54 2271

1 MONIQUE GANDY -, US F 13-18 00:22:09.74 07:09 313
2 EMILY ADAMO -, US F 13-18 00:24:12.86 07:48 103
3 JENNIFER RAMSEY -, US F 13-18 00:25:40.20 08:16 896

M 13-18
continued on next page

May 13, 2018 9:25:01am EDT 3



Mothers Day 5K Awards H/K/B Mother’s Day 5K presented by SportPort

continued from previous page
RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

1 BRYCE SWINEHART -, US M 13-18 00:20:34.28 06:38 2469
2 TYLER BENTON -, US M 13-18 00:21:48.01 07:02 143
3 COLLIER KENNINGTON -, US M 13-18 00:22:07.44 07:08 2392

F 19-24
1 HANNA DOHMEN -, US F 19-24 00:22:29.92 07:15 266
2 TERESA KINCHEN -, US F 19-24 00:24:30.74 07:54 980
3 ELLIS ADIN -, US F 19-24 00:25:11.03 08:07 846

M 19-24
1 DAN HEAVERN -, US M 19-24 00:21:13.92 06:51 1524
2 TAYLOR THOMASON -, US M 19-24 00:25:42.59 08:17 735
3 PATRICK HARVELL -, US M 19-24 00:28:35.39 09:13 348

F 25-29
1 LISA NASEKOS -, US F 25-29 00:23:14.34 07:29 564
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2 REBEKAH HARKNESS -, US F 25-29 00:27:43.41 08:56 873
3 JORDAN HEINLEIN -, US F 25-29 00:28:10.38 09:05 357

M 25-29
1 CORRY DAWKINS -, US M 25-29 00:22:18.72 07:11 983
2 LAMARR BLOCKER -, US M 25-29 00:24:21.50 07:51 982
3 GRAHAM LAWING -, US M 25-29 00:25:32.24 08:14 887

F 30-34
1 ELITSA BRYANT -, US F 30-34 00:22:13.73 07:10 184
2 AMY MURRAY -, US F 30-34 00:23:14.11 07:29 559
3 SARAH BALLOGA -, US F 30-34 00:23:56.10 07:43 2281

M 30-34
1 COLE KESSELL -, US M 30-34 00:20:10.17 06:30 417
2 CARSON PAVKOV -, US M 30-34 00:20:36.44 06:38 588
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3 ALEX WERNIKOFF -, US M 30-34 00:21:59.61 07:05 2251

F 35-39
AMANDA UHER -, US F 35-39 00:20:44.61 06:41 744

AMANDA GHENT -, US F 35-39 00:21:31.57 06:56 960
1 SARA WEISNER -, US F 35-39 00:22:35.77 07:17 778
2 SUSANA VAZQUEZ -, US F 35-39 00:23:42.96 07:39 749
3 WENDY NORVELL -, US F 35-39 00:24:10.76 07:47 885

M 35-39
MATT SAUER -, US M 35-39 00:18:15.23 05:53 1516

PATRICK ARMEEN -, US M 35-39 00:18:32.58 05:59 118
1 CHAD LENOX -, US M 35-39 00:18:56.70 06:06 471
2 SEAN KRYSAK -, US M 35-39 00:20:14.93 06:32 449
3 JEREMY GHENT -, US M 35-39 00:20:28.13 06:36 961
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F 40-44

LESLIE MCNAMARA -, US F 40-44 00:22:13.14 07:10 2256
1 HEATHER DIAZ -, US F 40-44 00:23:21.65 07:32 254
2 KARI PETERSON -, US F 40-44 00:23:52.72 07:42 594
3 ALANA NOWICKI -, US F 40-44 00:24:35.24 07:55 578

M 40-44
EDER FREITAS -, US M 40-44 00:20:29.94 06:36 1532
JOHN REDDING -, US M 40-44 00:21:10.32 06:49 1438

1 SCOTT BODIEN -, US M 40-44 00:24:50.44 08:00 159
2 CHAD KELLENBERGER -, US M 40-44 00:26:14.37 08:27 408
3 JUSTIN RATIKE -, US M 40-44 00:26:15.14 08:27 629

F 45-49
AMY CRONIN -, US F 45-49 00:21:34.22 06:57 2270

1 KIMBERLY ZEITVOGEL -, US F 45-49 00:23:35.49 07:36 811
continued on next page
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2 JEANNETTE PANTANI -, US F 45-49 00:23:54.52 07:42 581
3 BETSY BODIEN -, US F 45-49 00:24:50.24 08:00 157

M 45-49
MARK CARBONE -, US M 45-49 00:18:15.46 05:53 197

1 BILL CRAVER -, US M 45-49 00:22:25.63 07:14 225
2 RANDY WHALEY -, US M 45-49 00:22:58.84 07:24 2252
3 KENNETH CLARK -, US M 45-49 00:23:49.96 07:41 1512

F 50-54
LISA WALSH -, US F 50-54 00:22:30.92 07:15 760

1 TAMMY MILES -, US F 50-54 00:26:30.21 08:32 531
2 LINDA KOHNEN -, US F 50-54 00:26:49.41 08:39 1523
3 CAROLINE DAY -, US F 50-54 00:27:06.84 08:44 244

M 50-54
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1 ANGELO DIXON -, US M 50-54 00:24:25.64 07:52 261
2 GEOFF WRINKLE -, US M 50-54 00:26:09.01 08:26 2320
3 MIKE CUNNINGHAM -, US M 50-54 00:28:13.15 09:05 232

F 55-59
1 GWEN KLUGMAN -, US F 55-59 00:29:28.32 09:30 436
2 LYNN RAMSEY -, US F 55-59 00:30:17.17 09:45 625
3 INGRID JOHNSON -, US F 55-59 00:30:20.06 09:46 965

M 55-59
TIM YATES -, US M 55-59 00:21:47.70 07:01 806

1 BRENNEMAN THOMPSON -, US M 55-59 00:24:04.40 07:45 736
2 RICK MOORE -, US M 55-59 00:27:10.96 08:45 543
3 CLAYTON BERLINGHOFF -, US M 55-59 00:27:29.48 08:51 145

F 60-64
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1 LORI BAUZA -, US F 60-64 00:26:46.79 08:38 132
2 NANCY BUCHANAN -, US F 60-64 00:31:13.31 10:03 902
3 KATHERINE BIRD -, US F 60-64 00:31:27.29 10:08 153

M 60-64
1 JIM RASHID -, US M 60-64 00:25:52.45 08:20 626
2 STUART WERNIKOFF -, US M 60-64 00:26:05.65 08:24 2497
3 PAUL ERDMANN -, US M 60-64 00:30:19.61 09:46 2265

F 65-69
1 SANDRA PAYNE -, US F 65-69 00:43:32.75 14:01 590
2 SALLY HOWIE -, US F 65-69 00:47:36.59 15:20 371
3 SUSAN GALLAGHER -, US F 65-69 00:47:40.40 15:21 311

M 65-69
1 JUDD BURLEIGH -, US M 65-69 00:22:49.67 07:21 187
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May 13, 2018 9:25:01am EDT 10



Mothers Day 5K Awards H/K/B Mother’s Day 5K presented by SportPort

concluded from previous page
RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

2 JUAN ALZATE -, US M 65-69 00:26:57.10 08:41 1511
3 ROBERT PARATORE -, US M 65-69 00:27:24.84 08:50 583

F 70-120
1 KATHY SEAVERS -, US F 70-120 00:30:43.56 09:54 672
2 MERCEDES GRANT -, US F 70-120 00:55:52.69 18:00 335

M 70-120
1 GEORGE BERGER -, US M 70-120 00:28:01.42 09:02 144
2 JIM OWENS -, US M 70-120 00:28:11.74 09:05 580
3 LARRY SEAVERS -, US M 70-120 00:31:39.06 10:12 673
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